

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CONT. PETITION NO. 350 OF 2016

Smt Sunita Laxman KolhePetitioner

V/S

Nirmal Arjun Chavan, Chairman Nav NirmanRespondent

Mandal And Ors

Kunal Hirve i/by Mandar Limaye For Petitioner

**CORAM : SHANTANU S. KEMKAR &
PRAKASH D. NAIK, JJ**

DATE : 30th January, 2017

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioner , Stand over
as per CMIS Date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)